10610 CONTROL PLACE
DALLAS, TEXAS 75238
MAIN: 214-340-7500
TOLL FREE: 800-687-2220
SWHC.COM
Chromalox
Mighty Tuff MI® Band Heaters

SWHC.COM
MTB MIGHTY TUFF®
Ordering Information Continued
A-110
I.D. Width Watts Volts
Watts/
Sq.In. Fig. #s Model Number
1" 400 240 58 F MT-02510-0851
2-1/2" 1-1/2" 500 240 51 F MT-02515-0430
3" 750 120 35 F MT-02530-0180
3"
1" 400 240 50 F MT-03010-0852
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
500
525
240
230/460
42
52
F
SH,E
MT-03015-0424
MT-03015-0853
3-1/4" 2-1/2"
2-1/2"
1100
1400
120
240
53
68
SH
SH
MT-03225-0028
MT-03225-0029
3-1/2" 2" 800 240 44 SH MT-03520-0030
3-5/8" 1-1/2" 650 230/460 52 SH,E MT-03615-0854
4"
1" 700 240 62 SH MT-04010-0855
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
625
725
800
230/460
230/460
240
43
50
55
SH,E
SH,E
SH
MT-04015-0856
MT-04015-0857
MT-04015-0031
4-1/2" 2-1/2" 1250 240 41 SH MT-04525-0032
5" 1-1/2" 1000 240/480 50 SH,E MT-05015-0423
5-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
600